

No. 10,413

IN THE
United States Circuit Court of Appeals
For the Ninth Circuit

ARLEY VIRGLE TUDOR,

Appellant,

vs.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,

Appellee.

BRIEF OF APPELLANT

W. H. CHESTER,
Attorney for Appellant
412 Phx. Nat'l Bank Bldg.
Phoenix, Arizona.

Index

	Page
ARGUMENT	6
ASSIGNMENTS OF ERROR	6
Assignment of Error No. I	6
Assignment of Error No. II	7
Assignment of Error No. III	8
Assignment of Error No. IV	9
INDICTMENT	2
JURISDICTION	1
PLEA OF NOT GUILTY.....	3
SPECIFICATIONS OF ERROR.....	4
Specification of Error No. I	4
Specification of Error No. II	5
Specification of Error No. III	5
Specification of Error No. IV	5
STATEMENT	3
TRIAL	3

Table of Authorities

	Page
Angellus vs. Sullivan, 246 Fed. 54 (CCA 2nd).....	8, 14
Boitano vs. District Board, 250 Fed. 812.....	8, 14
Britton, U. S. vs., 107 U. S. 655.....	7
Cruikshank, U. S. vs., 92 U. S. 542.....	6
District Board, Boitano vs., 250 Fed. 812.....	8, 14
Ex parte Fuston, 250 Fed 90.....	8
Ex parte Stewart, 47 Fed. Supp. 410.....	14
Ex parte Stewart, 47 Fed Supp. 415.....	14
Harris vs. U. S., 104 Fed 2d 242.....	7
Johnson, U. S. vs., 126 Fed. 2d 242.....	8, 14
Kane vs. U. S., 120 Fed 2d 990.....	7
Kinkead, U. S. vs., 250 Fed. 692 (CCA 3d).....	8, 14
Pettibone vs. U. S., 148 U. S. 197.....	7
Selective Service and Training Act of 1940	
Section 5 (e)—622.32.....	4
Section 605.1 (c).....	7
St. Joseph Stock Yards vs. U. S., 298 U. S. 38.....	8, 14
Sullivan, Angellus vs., 246 Fed. 54 (CCA 2d).....	8, 14
U. S. vs. Britton, 107 U. S. 655.....	7
U. S. vs. Cruikshank, 92 U. S. 542.....	6
U. S. vs. Johnson, 126 Fed. 2d 990.....	7
U. S., Kane vs., 148 U. S. 197.....	7
U. S. vs. Kinkead, 250 Fed. 692 (CCA 3d).....	8, 14
U. S., Pettibone vs., 148 U. S. 197.....	7
